RE: 2070144 _Feasibility Check Goa - MarketXcel (P22-64686)

) < cee
R 'S.Harish' via Project Management <pm@market-xcel. — AER >N e

To deepika.nigam@market-xcel.com; bids@market-xcel.com; SPOC.APAC; 08-10-2022
deepti@market-xcel.com; pm@market-xcel.com
Cc APACOSS; Prerana Gupta; Amzad Ali; raaj.dharmani@market-xcel.com;

Ankur Yadav; Jaspreet Singh: Privanka Sarma
@ Follow up. Completed on 10 October 2022.
<Amzad.Al{@ |oluna.com>; S.Harish <5.Harish@ loluna.com>; Ankur Yadawv
<Ankur.Yadav@Toluna.com>; Jaspreet Singh <lJaspreet.Singhl @Toluna.com>; Priyanka Sarma
<Privanka.Sarma@Toluna.com>
Subject: RE: Feasibility Check Goa - MarketXcel (P22-64686)

Hi Team,
Thanks for your email. Our updated CPI for 5 mins LOl and 70% IR would be USD 1.5

I will loop in here the team post confirmation from your end who would be providing the coverage.
Looking forward to your response.

Regards,
Anshika Chugh
+91-9654677531
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To: SPOC.APAC <SPOC.APAC@Toluna.com>; bids@market-xcel.com; raaj.dharmani@market-
xcel.com

Cc: APACOSS <APACOSS@Toluna.com>; Amzad Ali <Amzad.Ali@Toluna.com>; S.Harish
<S.Harish@Toluna.com>; Ankur Yadav <Ankur.Yadav@Toluna.com>; Jaspreet Singh
<Jaspreet.Singhl@Toluna.com>; Priyanka Sarma <Priyanka.Sarma@Toluna.com>

Subject: RE: Feasibility Check Goa - MarketXcel (P22-64686)

Hi Dimple,
Please proceed.

Regards,
Prerana



